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2006 NCAA Division 11 Men’s Soccer

Home Attendance by Average

Team

Messiah
Wheaton (l11.)
Trinity (Tex.)
Centre

North Park

Ohio Wesleyan
Hope

York (Pa.)

East. Mennonite
Chris. Newport
Puget Sound
Elizabethtown
St. Lawrence
Va. Wesleyan
Macalester
Bowdoin

St. Mary's (Md.)
Plymouth St.
New York U.
Wesleyan (Conn.)
LeTourneau
Piedmont
Susquehanna
Eastern
Colorado Col.
Baldwin-Wallace
Williams
Rochester Inst.
Muississippi Col.
Middlebury
Mary Washington
Denison

Johns Hopkins
Rochester (N.Y.)
Schreiner
Whitworth
Augsburg

TCNJ

Montclair St.
Connecticut Col.
Gust. Adolphus
Nazareth

Dallas
Swarthmore
Gettysburg
Wilmington (Ohio)
Wentworth Inst.
Hobart

Carroll (Wis.)
Wheaton (Mass.)

Home Attend.
14,400
8,420
7,820
6,408
6,580
8,307
5,300
8,069
4,869
5,164
3,589
4,005
3,486
5,825
3,280
3,185
3,375
4,080
4,169
2,925
3,850
2,530
3,375
3,015
4,182
1,744
3,098
2,725
2,447
2,157
2,901
2,577
3,669
2,740
1,955
1,680
2,385
1,905
2,812
1,630
2,777
2,300
2,522
2,277
2,041
2,034
1,810
2,025
1,547
2,420

Dates
11
11
12
10
11
14
9
14
9
10
7
8
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Avg. Attend.
1,309
765
651
640
598
593
588
576
541
516
512
500
498
485
410
398
375
370
347
325
320
316
306
301
298
290
281
272
271
269
263
257
254
249
244
240
238
238
234
232
231
230
229
227
226
226
226
225
221
220
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2006 NCAA Division 11 Men’s Soccer

Home Attendance by Total

Team

Messiah
Wheaton (l11.)
Ohio Wesleyan
York (Pa.)
Trinity (Tex.)
North Park
Centre

Va. Wesleyan
Hope

Chris. Newport
East. Mennonite
Colorado Col.
New York U.
Plymouth St.
Elizabethtown
LeTourneau
Puget Sound
Johns Hopkins
St. Lawrence

St. Mary's (Md.)
Susquehanna
Macalester
Bowdoin
Williams
Eastern
Wesleyan (Conn.)
Mary Washington
Montclair St.
Gust. Adolphus
Rochester (N.Y.)
Rochester Inst.
Denison
Piedmont

Dallas
Muississippi Col.
Wheaton (Mass.)
Augsburg
Dominican (lIl.)
Nazareth
Swarthmore
Ozarks (Ark.)
Eastern Nazarene
Richard Stockton
Kean

Skidmore
Middlebury
Washington-St. Louis
Case Reserve
Greenville
Gettysburg

Home Attend.
14,400
8,420
8,307
8,069
7,820
6,580
6,408
5,825
5,300
5,164
4,869
4,182
4,169
4,080
4,005
3,850
3,589
3,569
3,486
3,375
3,375
3,280
3,185
3,098
3,015
2,925
2,901
2,812
2,777
2,740
2,725
2,577
2,530
2,522
2,447
2,420
2,385
2,345
2,300
2,277
2,275
2,200
2,191
2,170
2,167
2,157
2,153
2,099
2,075
2,041

Dates
11
11
14
14
12
11
10
12
9
10
9
14
12
11
8
12
7
14
7
9
11
8
8
11
10
9
11
12
12
11
10
10
8
11
9
11
10
16
10
10
11
11
11
12
11
8
10
13
11
9

Avg. Attend.
1,309
765
593
576
651
598
640
485
588
516
541
298
347
370
500
320
512
254
498
375
306
410
398
281
301
325
263
234
231
249
272
257
316
229
271
220
238
146
230
227
206
200
199
180
197
269
215
161
188
226



