

**2006 NCAA Division III Men's Soccer  
Home Attendance by Average**

<b>Rank</b>	<b>Team</b>	<b>Home Attend.</b>	<b>Dates</b>	<b>Avg. Attend.</b>
1.	Messiah	14,400	11	1,309
2.	Wheaton (Ill.)	8,420	11	765
3.	Trinity (Tex.)	7,820	12	651
4.	Centre	6,408	10	640
5.	North Park	6,580	11	598
6.	Ohio Wesleyan	8,307	14	593
7.	Hope	5,300	9	588
8.	York (Pa.)	8,069	14	576
9.	East. Mennonite	4,869	9	541
10.	Chris. Newport	5,164	10	516
11.	Puget Sound	3,589	7	512
12.	Elizabethtown	4,005	8	500
13.	St. Lawrence	3,486	7	498
14.	Va. Wesleyan	5,825	12	485
15.	Macalester	3,280	8	410
16.	Bowdoin	3,185	8	398
17.	St. Mary's (Md.)	3,375	9	375
18.	Plymouth St.	4,080	11	370
19.	New York U.	4,169	12	347
20.	Wesleyan (Conn.)	2,925	9	325
21.	LeTourneau	3,850	12	320
22.	Piedmont	2,530	8	316
23.	Susquehanna	3,375	11	306
24.	Eastern	3,015	10	301
25.	Colorado Col.	4,182	14	298
26.	Baldwin-Wallace	1,744	6	290
27.	Williams	3,098	11	281
28.	Rochester Inst.	2,725	10	272
29.	Mississippi Col.	2,447	9	271
30.	Middlebury	2,157	8	269
31.	Mary Washington	2,901	11	263
32.	Denison	2,577	10	257
33.	Johns Hopkins	3,569	14	254
34.	Rochester (N.Y.)	2,740	11	249
35.	Schreiner	1,955	8	244
36.	Whitworth	1,680	7	240
37.	Augsburg	2,385	10	238
38.	TCNJ	1,905	8	238
39.	Montclair St.	2,812	12	234
40.	Connecticut Col.	1,630	7	232
41.	Gust. Adolphus	2,777	12	231
42.	Nazareth	2,300	10	230
43.	Dallas	2,522	11	229
44.	Swarthmore	2,277	10	227
45.	Gettysburg	2,041	9	226
46.	Wilmington (Ohio)	2,034	9	226
47.	Wentworth Inst.	1,810	8	226
48.	Hobart	2,025	9	225
49.	Carroll (Wis.)	1,547	7	221
50.	Wheaton (Mass.)	2,420	11	220

**2006 NCAA Division III Men's Soccer  
Home Attendance by Total**

<b>Rank</b>	<b>Team</b>	<b>Home Attend.</b>	<b>Dates</b>	<b>Avg. Attend.</b>
1.	Messiah	14,400	11	1,309
2.	Wheaton (Ill.)	8,420	11	765
3.	Ohio Wesleyan	8,307	14	593
4.	York (Pa.)	8,069	14	576
5.	Trinity (Tex.)	7,820	12	651
6.	North Park	6,580	11	598
7.	Centre	6,408	10	640
8.	Va. Wesleyan	5,825	12	485
9.	Hope	5,300	9	588
10.	Chris. Newport	5,164	10	516
11.	East. Mennonite	4,869	9	541
12.	Colorado Col.	4,182	14	298
13.	New York U.	4,169	12	347
14.	Plymouth St.	4,080	11	370
15.	Elizabethtown	4,005	8	500
16.	LeTourneau	3,850	12	320
17.	Puget Sound	3,589	7	512
18.	Johns Hopkins	3,569	14	254
19.	St. Lawrence	3,486	7	498
20.	St. Mary's (Md.)	3,375	9	375
21.	Susquehanna	3,375	11	306
22.	Macalester	3,280	8	410
23.	Bowdoin	3,185	8	398
24.	Williams	3,098	11	281
25.	Eastern	3,015	10	301
26.	Wesleyan (Conn.)	2,925	9	325
27.	Mary Washington	2,901	11	263
28.	Montclair St.	2,812	12	234
29.	Gust. Adolphus	2,777	12	231
30.	Rochester (N.Y.)	2,740	11	249
31.	Rochester Inst.	2,725	10	272
32.	Denison	2,577	10	257
33.	Piedmont	2,530	8	316
34.	Dallas	2,522	11	229
35.	Mississippi Col.	2,447	9	271
36.	Wheaton (Mass.)	2,420	11	220
37.	Augsburg	2,385	10	238
38.	Dominican (Ill.)	2,345	16	146
39.	Nazareth	2,300	10	230
40.	Swarthmore	2,277	10	227
41.	Ozarks (Ark.)	2,275	11	206
42.	Eastern Nazarene	2,200	11	200
43.	Richard Stockton	2,191	11	199
44.	Kean	2,170	12	180
45.	Skidmore	2,167	11	197
46.	Middlebury	2,157	8	269
47.	Washington-St. Louis	2,153	10	215
48.	Case Reserve	2,099	13	161
49.	Greenville	2,075	11	188
50.	Gettysburg	2,041	9	226